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DENBORA
25:35:00
26:59:00
27:40:00
28:05:00
28:06:00
28:18:00
28:33:00
29:01:00
29:30:00
30:28:00
30:34:00
31:15:00
32:20:00
32:20:00
33:35:00
34:34:00
36:02:00
36:50:00
39:00:00
39:00:00

denborik gabe

DENBORA
19:10:00
22:14:00
30:14:00
29:49:00
26:58:00
27:40:00

dorsala
11
13
14
26
27
22
19
24
12
28
10
25
1
2
21
3
23
16
8
7
4

dorsala
15
17
18
20
6
5

Gizonak

izena

Daniel Sanz
Angel Martinez
Tomas Garcia
Pello Conde
Angel M Garate
Santi Lertxundi
Irigaray Vixente
Koldo Ruiz

Dani Parraga

Jose Jabier Elizaincin

Jose Mari Zamora
Oskar Adin

Jesus Mari Olmo
Erik Olmo

Cadot Tom

Paco Royo
Miguel Azkarraga
lon Oteiza

Carlos Zupiga jr
Carlos Zuiiga

lon Leache

Andreak

izena

Vanesa Patxa
Castorene amaia
Erguy Elena
Maika Cherbero
Andrea Zufiga
Arantxa Apezetxe

herria
Antsoain
Burlata
Mutilva
Oskotz
Irurita
Irurita
Baigorri
Elizondo
Leitza
irurita
Mugaire
Irurita
Burlata
Burlata
Baigorri
Donosti
Irurita
Oitz
Atarrabia
Atarrabia
Donamaria

herria

Irurita
Baigorri
Uharte Gara:
Baigorri
Atarrabia
Irurita

adina G/E

41
50
50
45
46
42
23
31
36
46
39
41
56
24
22
45
45
40
9
41
55

adina

32
25
24
22
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